Issued
Date

09/03/2025

09/04/2025

09/08/2025

09/09/2025

09/11/2025

09/12/2025

Application Number

BP 25-115

BP 25-117

BP 25-114

BP 25-118

BP 25-054

BP 25-105

Issued Permits with Valuation

Application Type/
Site Address

B_54-BP OTC RES DEMO
1565 AALBORG CT

B_53-BP OTC RES REROOF
1624 LAUREL AVE

B_47-BP OTC RES SERVICE
PANEL UPGRADE
1240 PISTACHE AVE

B_44-BP OTC RES HVAC-NEW
850 FREDENSBORG CYN RD

B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR
293 ALISAL RD

B_59-BP HOURLY OTHER PLAN
REVIEW
1745 MISSION DR

September 2025

Parcel

137-570-005

139-121-020

137-800-008

137-660-015

139-234-002

139-150-024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:
ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION

Project Name:
Residential Demo

Applicant:
TRI-VALLEY ROOFING INC

Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Applicant:

NICHOLAS, ANNE

508 NORDHOFF DR
LEONIA NJ 07605
LEONIA, NJ 07605
Project Name:

Residential Panel Upgrade

Applicant:

BRYCE-IROZ FAMILY TRUST 5/31/2007

2740 MARDEN LN
ALTADENA CA 91001
ALTADENA, CA 91001
Project Name:
Residential HVAC

Applicant:

Solvang Hospitality Management
25205 MALIBU RD

MALIBU CA 90265 4625

MALIBU, CA 90265

Project Name:

Landscape Renovation, Hotel Marlowe

Applicant:

Santa Barbara County

1105 Santa Barbara St.

Second Floor

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93101
Project Name:

Senior Center Deferred Submittal -
Trusses

Struct/
Units

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/

o/

Page 1 of 3

Report run on: 10/06/2025 04:02 PM

Primary Contractor

ELLIOTT & POHLS
CONSTRUCTION

TRI-VALLEY ROOFING INC

Valuation

10,000

19,747

505

10,500

180,000

20,000



Issued
Date

09/12/2025

09/12/2025

09/15/2025

09/17/2025

09/22/2025

09/23/2025

09/24/2025

Application Number

BP 25-113

BP 25-119

BP 25-044

PA 25-047

BP 25-099

BP 25-028

BP 25-107

Application Type/
Site Address

B_53-BP OTC RES REROOF
248 WILLOW DR

B_53-BP OTC RES REROOF
827 KOLDING AVE

B3-BUILDING PERMIT BASIC
1547 MISSION DR

A3-PLANNING TEMP USE
1631 MISSION DR STE

B_26-BP COM SOLAR PV
1980 OLD MISSION DR

B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR
1693 MISSION DR

B_24-BP BASIC-RES PV LESS
THAN 14 KW
280 FIRST ST

Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2025

Parcel

139-234-054

139-300-067

139-132-010

139-142-004

139-540-067

139-143-025

139-234-030

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:
BLACK GOLD ROOFING

Project Name:
Residential Re-roof

Applicant:

GRANT, DEBORAH L
827 KOLDING AVE
SOLVANG CA 93463
SOLVANG, CA 93463
Project Name:
Residential Reroof

Applicant:

CMM PROPERTIES, LLC
PO BOX 467

LOS OLIVOS CA 93441
LOS OLIVOS, CA 93441
Project Name:

Fire Damage Repair

Applicant:

Stefan, Scott

53 Santa Felicia

GOLETA, CA 93117

Project Name:

TUP- Draughtsmen Aleworks

Applicant:
WICK'S ROOFING & SOLAR

Project Name:
Commercial Solar at New Frontiers
Shopping Center

Applicant:

SBID, LLC

831 Ciliff Drive, Suite 100
SANTA BARBARA, CA 93109
Project Name:

Exterior Changes to Unit

Applicant:
SOLARPONICS

Project Name:
Residential Solar
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Struct/  Primary Contractor

Units

o/ BLACKGOLD ROOFING

o/

o/

o/

o/ WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR,
INC.

o/ Applied Building Performance, Inc

o/ SOLARPONICS

Valuation

16,100

20,700

450,000

3,000

5,000

36,344



Issued Application Number
Date

09/30/2025 BP 25-133

Application Type/
Site Address

B_56-BP OTC RES
WINDOWS/DOOR

REPLACE/RETRO
244 WILLOW DR

Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2025

Parcel

139-234-053

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

Home Depot U.S.A. Inc

251Little Falls Dr

Wilmington, DE 19808

Project Name:

Residential Window Replacement
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Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Units
o/ Home Depot U.S.A. Inc 3,013

774,909



