



Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2025

Report run on: 10/06/2025 04:02 PM

Issued Date	Application Number	Application Type/ Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
09/03/2025	BP 25-115	B_54-BP OTC RES DEMO 1565 AALBORG CT	137-570-005	Applicant: ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION Project Name: Residential Demo	0/	ELLIOTT & POHLS CONSTRUCTION	10,000
09/04/2025	BP 25-117	B_53-BP OTC RES REROOF 1624 LAUREL AVE	139-121-020	Applicant: TRI-VALLEY ROOFING INC Project Name: Residential Reroof	0/	TRI-VALLEY ROOFING INC	19,747
09/08/2025	BP 25-114	B_47-BP OTC RES SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE 1240 PISTACHE AVE	137-800-008	Applicant: NICHOLAS, ANNE 508 NORDHOFF DR LEONIA NJ 07605 LEONIA, NJ 07605 Project Name: Residential Panel Upgrade	0/		505
09/09/2025	BP 25-118	B_44-BP OTC RES HVAC-NEW 850 FREDENSBORG CYN RD	137-660-015	Applicant: BRYCE-IROZ FAMILY TRUST 5/31/2007 2740 MARDEN LN ALTADENA CA 91001 ALTADENA, CA 91001 Project Name: Residential HVAC	0/		10,500
09/11/2025	BP 25-054	B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR 293 ALISAL RD	139-234-002	Applicant: Solvang Hospitality Management 25205 MALIBU RD MALIBU CA 90265 4625 MALIBU, CA 90265 Project Name: Landscape Renovation, Hotel Marlowe	0/		180,000
09/12/2025	BP 25-105	B_59-BP HOURLY OTHER PLAN REVIEW 1745 MISSION DR	139-150-024	Applicant: Santa Barbara County 1105 Santa Barbara St. Second Floor SANTA BARBARA, CA 93101 Project Name: Senior Center Deferred Submittal - Trusses	0/		20,000



Issued Permits with Valuation

September 2025

Report run on: 10/06/2025 04:02 PM

Issued Date	Application Number	Application Type/ Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
09/12/2025	BP 25-113	B_53-BP OTC RES REROOF 248 WILLOW DR	139-234-054	Applicant: BLACK GOLD ROOFING Project Name: Residential Re-roof	0/	BLACKGOLD ROOFING	16,100
09/12/2025	BP 25-119	B_53-BP OTC RES REROOF 827 KOLDING AVE	139-300-067	Applicant: GRANT, DEBORAH L 827 KOLDING AVE SOLVANG CA 93463 SOLVANG, CA 93463 Project Name: Residential Reroof	0/		20,700
09/15/2025	BP 25-044	B3-BUILDING PERMIT BASIC 1547 MISSION DR	139-132-010	Applicant: CMM PROPERTIES, LLC PO BOX 467 LOS OLIVOS CA 93441 LOS OLIVOS, CA 93441 Project Name: Fire Damage Repair	0/		450,000
09/17/2025	PA 25-047	A3-PLANNING TEMP USE 1631 MISSION DR STE	139-142-004	Applicant: Stefan, Scott 53 Santa Felicia GOLETA, CA 93117 Project Name: TUP- Draughtsmen Aleworks	0/		
09/22/2025	BP 25-099	B_26-BP COM SOLAR PV 1980 OLD MISSION DR	139-540-067	Applicant: WICK'S ROOFING & SOLAR Project Name: Commercial Solar at New Frontiers Shopping Center	0/	WICKS ROOFING & SOLAR, INC.	3,000
09/23/2025	BP 25-028	B2-BUILDING PERMIT MINOR 1693 MISSION DR	139-143-025	Applicant: SBID, LLC 831 Cliff Drive, Suite 100 SANTA BARBARA, CA 93109 Project Name: Exterior Changes to Unit	0/	Applied Building Performance, Inc	5,000
09/24/2025	BP 25-107	B_24-BP BASIC-RES PV LESS THAN 14 KW 280 FIRST ST	139-234-030	Applicant: SOLARPONICS Project Name: Residential Solar	0/	SOLARPONICS	36,344

